SUPER LED Linear Strip
Lumen Output 3250 to 8450 lumens
130 lm/W
Input Voltage 120-277V
Dimmable 0-10V Continuous
CCT Select (3500K, 4000K, 5000K)
IP Rating IP44 Wet Location
Size 4-FT, 8-FT

YES TLS 4 40W AC-10 E YES-LX-4-WG BLD-AM20D-480800
YES Group Size Wattage Mount Sensor Accessory Emergency
  ORDERING GUIDE
  SPECIFICATIONS
  PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
47.99”L x 3.56”W x 3.35”H
4-FT Model
8-FT Model
94.25”L x 3.56”W x 3.35”H
Mount Sensor Accessory Emergency
AC-10
(SMB)
Pair of 10-FT Aircraft
Cables
Surface Mount Brackets
and J-Box Cover Kit
(Standard)
EFS01R INSTALLED - Smart Sensor
for Photocell and PIR Bi-Level
Motion Dimming
YES-LS-4-WG
YES-LS-8-WG
YES-LS-4Lens
YES-LS-8Lens
Wire Guard for 4-FT
Wire Guard for 8-FT
Replacement Lens for 4-FT
Replacement Lens for 8-FT
BLD-AM20D-480800 INSTALLED - Emergency
Battery Backup Tunable,
Select (10W, 15W, 20W)
SUPER LED Linear Strip
© 2021 YES Lighting LLC   |   204 SW 21st Terrace, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312   Customer Service: (800) YES-LEDS   YESLEDLIGHTING.com
LED LIGHTING LED LUMINAIRE
  YES-TLS-4-XXW-3500K
Zone Lumens % Lamp % Luminaire
0-30 915.3 20.3% 20.3%
0-40 1506.4 33.5% 33.5%
0-60 2736.0 60.8% 60.8%
60-90 1226.5 27.3% 27.3%
70-100 911.1 20.3% 20.3%
90-120 429.9 9.6% 9.6%
0-90 3962.5 88.1% 88.1%
90-180 535.8 11.9% 11.9%
0-180 4498.3 100% 100%
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Model
Wattage
Unit
Weight
Shipping
Dimensions
Shipping
Weight
Quanty
/Box
4-FT 5.80 lbs 50.00”L x 3.75”W x 3.75”D 37.00 lbs 6
8-FT 12.00 lbs 98.00”L x 3.75”W x 3.75”D 49.00 lbs 4
  SHIPPING INFORMATION
SUPER LED Linear Strip
© 2021 YES Lighting LLC   |   204 SW 21st Terrace, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312   Customer Service: (800) YES-LEDS   YESLEDLIGHTING.com
LED LIGHTING LED LUMINAIRE